
DIMENSIONS  
SEE DIMENSIONS CONNECTED TO LINEDRAWINGS

TOTAL HEIGHT 	 73.0 cm 

SEAT HEIGHT 	 41.0 cm / 16.1 in

ARMREST HEIGHT 	 73.0 cm / 28.7 in

SEAT DEPTH 	 60.0 cm / 23.6 in

MATERIALS 

FRAME		 Solid wood

LEGS		 Solid oak and Nozag springs

SEAT	 Wood board & foam

BACKREST	 Wood board and foam	

BACK CUSHIONS		 Foam, down feather and wadding 

SEAT CUSHIONS	 Foam, down feather and wadding 

ARMREST	 Foam, down feather and wadding 

UPHOLSTERY	 Leather, fabric 

FOAM OPTIONS		 CMHR 

FURNITURE FEET		 Felt gliders

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	 Poland

Retreat sofa seating system 

Designed with Monica Förster

Retreat is an enduring modular sofa that outlives 

fleeting trends. Bold yet soft, its down-filled 

modules and armrests are gently swaddled with 

padding for a feeling of comfort.
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1 seater without 
armrest

Chaise lounge small 
with left armrest

1,5 seater with left armrest + 1,5 seater  
+1,5 seater with right armrest

1,5 seater with left armrest  
+1,5 seater with right armrest

1,5 seater with left armrest + 1 seater  
+1,5 seater with right armrest

Chaise lounge big  
with left armrest Corner Pouf

1,5 seater without 
armrest

1,5 seater with 
left armrest 2,5 seater with armrest

88 cm
34,6 in

128 cm
50.4 in

120 cm
47.2 in

90 cm
35.4 in

90 cm
35.4 in

75 cm
29.5 in

90 cm
35.4 in

109 cm
42.9 in

90 cm
35.4 in

82 cm
32.2 in

90 cm
35.4 in

97 cm
38.2 in

222 cm
87.4 in

retreat sofa seating system

MODULES 
ALL MODULES CAN BE INVERTED

EXAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS 
ALL MODULES CAN BE INVERTED

88 cm
34.6 in

284 cm
111.8 in

194 cm
76.3 in

269 cm
105.9 in

Chaise lounge big with left armrest + 1 seater 
+ 1,5 seater with right armrest

Chaise lounge big with left armrest  
+ 1,5 seater with right armrest

120 cm
47.2 in

281 cm
110.6 in

206 cm
81.1 in
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retreat sofa seating system

WARRANTY, CARE AND MAINTENANCE  	 More information on our website

STANDARD UPHOLSTERY OVERVIEW 	 More information in our asset library 
CONTACT FOGIA FOR OPTIONAL UPHOLSTERY.

SURFACE TREATMENT OVERVIEW  		  More information in our asset library

EXAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS 
ALL MODULES CAN BE INVERTED

1,5 seater with left armrest + 1,5 seater + Corner  
+ 1,5 seater + 1,5 seater with right armrest

Chaise lounge small with left armrest + 1,5 seater + 1 seater  
+ Corner + 1,5 seater + 1,5 seater

277 cm
109 in

207 cm
81.4 in

277 cm
109 in

345 cm
135.8 in

https://fogia.presscloud.com/digitalshowroom/#/selection/996513572596291
https://fogia.presscloud.com/digitalshowroom/#/gallery/Materials

